11/2/2018 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.N0:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Our File No:  CS/CTI18001872/DQD3S2
3 Anson Road, #16-00 Springleaf Tower
Singapore 079909 Date: 02/11/2018
REFERENCE
Insured/Claimant: LEE TOON SEN Policy No: DMPCSN3021361700
Date of Loss: 28/01/2018 Nature of Claim: oD Claim No:  SNM18D00495C01
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SDK72L
Make & Model: MERCEDES-BENZ C180, 1.6 (A) Engine No: 27191031343220
Reg. Date: 15/04/2011 (Man. Year: 2011) Chassis No: WDD2040452A522836
Colour: Brown Odometer: 190574 km
Engine Capacity: 1597 cc
Market Value/New Car Price:  S$60,000.00
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Good  Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/45 R17 Rear Tyre Size: 225/45 R17
Front Left Side: Falken 8 mm Rear Left Side: Falken 8 mm
Front Right Side: Falken 8 mm Rear Right Side: Falken 8 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 13,990.41 13,294.84 695.57 497
Miscellaneous Items 713.00 653.00 60.00 8.42
Labour 5,798.62 4,648.62 1,150.00 19.83
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 20,502.03 18,596.46 1,905.57 9.29
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 14,700.00
(S$) 20,502.03 14,700.00 5,802.03 28.30
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 1,435.14 1,029.00 406.14 28.30
Nett Amount (S$) 21,937.17 15,729.00 6,208.17 28.30
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 31/01/2018 Present Location: S & H Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)
S & H Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)
Date Inspected: 31/01/2018 Inspected At: 160 Sin Ming Drive #07-02, Sin Ming AutoCity
Singapore 575722
Estimated Period of Repair: 12.0 days
Adjuster: BRYAN TANI Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and

ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=679740&extid=263310&CFID=432500...
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11/2/2018

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG

Parts:

Labour:

Print Code:

Validity:

Repairer's

Adjuster Report

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 01 Nov 2018)
MERCEDES-BENZ C180 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
(Price-denominated Standard List)

(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SDK72L)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with
the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts
No. Qty Part No. Particulars
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NA
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*CTR REAR BUMPER MLDG

(WCP)
*DOOR FRAME STICKER
(WCP)

*DOOR FRAME STICKER
(WCP)

*HANDLE INNER BRACKET
(WCP)

*L/F DOOR FRAME SEAL
(WCP)

*L/F DOOR LOCK

(WCP)

*L/F DOOR MODULE
(WCP)

*L/F DOOR MOULDING
(WCP)

*L/F DOOR OUT HANDLE
(WCP)

*L/F DOOR SEAL

(WCP)

*L/F DOOR STRIKER
(WCP)

*L/F DOOR TRIM REAR
(WCP)

*L/F DOOR WINDOW
(WCP)

*L/F LOWER DOOR HINGE
(WCP)

*L/F MOUNTING KIT
(WCP)

*L/F OUT HANDLE PLATE
(WCP)

*L/F OUT WINDOW SEAL
(WCP)

*L/F UPPER DOOR HINGE
(WCP)

*L/F UPPER DOOR TRIM
(WCP)

*L/F WINDOW CHANNEL
(WCP)

*L/MIRROR BASE

(WCP)

*L/OUTER B-PILLAR
(WCP)

*L/R BUMPER MOULDING
(WCP)

*L/R DOOR

(WCP)

*L/R DOOR FRAME SEAL
(WCP)

*L/R DOOR LOCK

(WCP)

*L/R DOOR MODULE
(WCP)

Condition

Necessary
Necessary
Necessary
Broken
Necessary
Bent
Cracked
Not Necessary
Distorted
Distorted
Bent
Necessary
Bent

Bent
Necessary
Distorted
Necessary
Bent

Not Necessary
Necessary
Cut

Bent
Necessary
Dented
Necessary
Bent

Cracked

Repairer's

95.00F
120.00F
120.00F
95.00F
115.00F
190.00F
420.00F
70.00F
295.00F
170.00F
95.00F
95.00F
230.00F
110.00F
30.00F
125.00F
95.00F
110.00F
265.00F
195.00F
1,050.00 F
780.00F
80.00F
1,180.00F
115.00F
190.00F

420.00F

Amount

*95.00 F
*120.00F
*120.00F

*95.00 F
*115.00 F
*190.00F
*420.00 F

*F
*295.00 F
*170.00F

*95.00 F

*95.00 F
*230.00F
*110.00 F

*30.00 F
*125.00F

*95.00 F
*110.00 F

F
*195.00 F
*1,050.00 F
*780.00F
*80.00 F
*1,180.00 F
*115.00 F
*190.00F

*420.00F

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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11/2/2018
No. Qty Part No.

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Supplementary #1

1

1

1

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

47

48

49

50

1
1

1

2

F=Franchise part.

Particulars

*L/R DOOR MOULDING
(WCP)

*L/R DOOR OUT HANDLE
(WCP)

*L/R DOOR SEAL

(WCP)

*L/R DOOR WINDOW
(WCP)

*L/R DOOR WINDOW SEAL
(WCP)

*L/R LAMP ASSY

(WCP)

*L/R LWR DOOR HINGE
(WCP)

*L/R MOUNTING KIT

(WCP)

*L/R QUARTER GLASS
(WCP)

*L/R UPPER DOOR HINGE
(WCP)

*L/R WDW FRAME TRIM
(WCP)

*L/R WHL-HOUSE COVER
(WCP)

*L/R WINDOW CHANNEL
(WCP)

*L/R WING

(WCP)

*LEFT FRONT DOOR
(WCP)

*R/R BUMPER MOULDING
(WCP)

*REAR BUMPER COVER
(WCP)

*RR BUMPER CLAMP KIT
(WCP)

*RR D/WDW BONDING KIT
(WCP)

*Left centre door pillar shocket

(WCP)

Adjuster Report

*Rear left door pillar top & bottom hinge @$125.00

(WCP)

*Left rear door iron channel
(WCP)

*Left front & rear door glass motor @$285

(WCP)

Condition

Necessary
Distorted
Necessary
Cut
Necessary
Cut

Bent
Necessary
Not Necessary
Bent
Necessary
Distorted
Necessary
Dented
Buckled
Necessary
Distorted
Necessary

Necessary

Dented
Bent
Dented

Jammed 1pc Only

Sub Total (S$)
+ Margin on L,N Items 5.00/5.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

70.00F
280.00F
170.00 F
230.00F
95.00F
350.00F
110.00F
30.00F
37.45F
110.00F
265.00F
110.00F
195.00F
1,150.00 F
1,050.00 F
80.00F
950.00F
35.00F

51.75F

165.00F
250.00F
115.00F

570.00F

13,324.20
666.21

13,990.41

Amount

*70.00F
*280.00 F
*170.00F
*230.00 F

*95.00 F
*350.00 F
*110.00 F

*30.00 F

"F
*110.00F
*265.00 F
*110.00F
*195.00F

*1,150.00 F

*1,050.00F

*80.00 F
*950.00 F

*30.00 F

*51.75F

*165.00 F
*250.00F
*115.00F

*285.00F

12,661.75

633.09

13,294.84

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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11/2/2018

Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems
No Qty Particulars

Miscellaneous Items

1
2
3

7
8

1
1
1

1
1

Audatex fees
ECU diagnostic

LH rear door quater glass inner rubber seal
(NECESSARY)

LH rear door quater glass sealant
(NOT NECESSARY)

Rear windscreen inner rubber seal
(NECESSARY)

Rear windscreen sealant
(NECESSARY)

Sundry parts
Wheel alignment

Supplementary #1

9

1

Left front & rear door sound pua sticker @$80
(NECESSARY)

Sub Total (S$)

Recommended Labour
Particulars Lab.Type

No

Labour Items

1

2
3

Total Paint Labour New
Total Paint Materials New
Total Panel/Mechanical Labour New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

42.00
180.00
18.00

30.00
38.00
80.00

100.00
65.00

160.00

713.00

Repairer's

961.40
384.42
4,452.80

5,798.62

Amount

42.00
180.00
18.00

0.00
38.00
50.00

100.00
65.00

160.00

653.00

Amount

961.40
384.42
3,302.80

4,648.62

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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